
10
10
10
11
11
11
12
12
12
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
20
23
28
33
38

290
300
310
320
330
340
350
360
370
380
390
400
410
420
430
440
450
460
470
480
490
500
600
700
800
900

1000

4400
4550
4670
4840
4930
5070
5220
5360
5500
5640
5780
5920
6010
6150
6290
6430
6570
6710
6800
6850
6940
7070
8440
9800
11170
12530
13900

4730
4890
5020
5210
5310
5470
5620
5770
5920
6080
6230
6380
6480
6630
6780
6930
7080
7230
7320
7380
7470
7620
9090

10560
12030
13500
14970

5880
6100
6270
6490
6610
6800
6980
7170
7350
7540
7720
7910
8020
8200
8390
8570
8740
8940
9050
9130
9220
9400
11190
12970
14760
16490
18280

Hours

MINI VEHICLE

Additional

Kms.

Hrs.

Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

13 14 15 16 17

NON
AC

NON
AC

5110
5240
5440
5610
5720
5880
6040
6210
6370
6540
6700
6860
6960
7120
7290
7450
7610
7770
7870
7930
8030
8190
9760
11340
12910
14490
16060

5440
5610
5810
5990
6110
6280
6460
6630
6810
6980
7160
7330
7440
7610
7780
7950
8130
8300
8400
8470
8570
8740

10420
12100
13780
15460
17140

100

TAVERA & XYLO

KMS

AC AC AC

INNOVA

120 150

1
2
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
9
9
9

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280

340
540
650
840
960
1100
1240
1340
1550
1700
1860
2030
2120
2320
2460
2570
2740
2860
2990
3140
3270
3420
3610
3680
3850
4010
4120
4250

450
590
730
920

1050
1160
1330
1450
1690
1840
2000
2140
2290
2460
2620
2820
2920
3050
3210
3380
3520
3670
3820
3940
4110
4230
4380
4560

860
920

1090
1260
1430
1660
1830
2030
2200
2420
2590
2760
2960
3130
3320
3520
3710
3880
4050
4250
4450
4630
4820
4930
5150
5330
5550
5720

Additional

Kms.

Hrs.

Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

13 14 15 16 17

630
740
860

1000
1170
1340
1510
1660
1880
2030
2220
2380
2480
2630
2870
2990
3190
3290
3490
3640
3770
3960
4200
4260
4450
4560
4780
4890

740
800
920

1090
1260
1430
1580
1740
1970
2140
2320
2500
2660
2850
3020
3190
3400
3520
3720
3880
4070
4250
4410
4560
4730
4890
5060
5240

100 120 150

Hours

MINI & SEDAN 
VEHICLE

NON
AC

NON
AC

TAVERA & XYLO

KMS

AC AC AC

INNOVA

M40, RM Colony Main 
Road, Dindigul.
97896 90070
99447 00111

Meter Starts from Shed 
to Shed.
Waiting Charges free 
for first 15 Minutes.

Night Charges 10pm to 
6.00am Applicable.

No Driver Bata
Please Book 20 mins Before your Journey

This Tariff excludes hills Station & Permit Toll Charges.
Above 9Kms considered to be Up & Down Charges.

Driver Wanted
(Conditions Should be Followed)

Eye Test Certificate Needed.
Covid Test
Original Licence
Alcohol Test will be taken before Drive.
Monthly or Weekly Salary provided.

Call Booking:
96551 55000

TAXINIYAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED



CALL NOW

Devotional Tour Packages

Register your Mobile Number and get 5%  Discount for yearly trip
Get Reward Points at Every Trip          GST Invoice Available

ARUPADAI
VEEDU
TEMPLE

Palani

Swamy
Malai

Thiruchendur Thiruparankundram

Thiruthani

Palamuthirholai

Velanganni 
Church Tour

Navagraha 
Temple Tour

Athangarai 
Pallivasal Tour

Day Rent Packages
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